Harbor Walk

Upper Deck & Shade Cover-Phase 1C
Final Design & Permits

Construction

Total

Haborwalk Phase Il

Land Cost

Site Prep (Clearing and grading)
Design and Permitting

Phase | Construction

Total

Grand Total

55,440
462,000
$517,440

3,000,000
106,000
100,000
547,839

$3,753,839

$4,271,279



